
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field Ref 1 Ref 2 Ref 3 Winner
Monday 3/24/2025 6:00pm 12uBB LC Yankees BC Royals Lamar County F2 TIE
Monday 3/24/2025 7:30pm 12uBB LC Astros Manchester Lamar County F2 TIE
Monday 3/24/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC The Aces MC Sluggers Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 3/24/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Red Stitch MC Savage Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 3/27/2025 6:00pm 12uBB Jasper1 MC Savage Jasper County TIE
Thursday 3/27/2025 7:30pm 12uBB Jasper2 MC The Aces Jasper County TIE
Monday 3/31/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC Savage MC Sluggers Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 3/31/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC The Aces MC Red Stitch Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 4/3/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC Savage MC Sluggers Monroe County F4 Remove JC - FIXED TIE
Thursday 4/3/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Red Stitch MC The Aces Monroe County F4 Remove JC - FIXED TIE
Monday 4/7/2025 7:30pm 12uBB LC Dodgers Jasper Co. 3 Lamar County F2 TIE
Monday 4/14/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC The Aces MC Savage Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 4/14/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Sluggers MC Red Stitch Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 4/17/2025 6:00pm 12uBB Jasper1 MC Sluggers Jasper County Remove JC TIE
Thursday 4/17/2025 7:30pm 12uBB Jasper2 MC Red Stitch Jasper County Remove JC TIE
Monday 4/21/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC Sluggers MC The Aces Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 4/21/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Savage MC Red Stitch Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 4/24/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC The Aces Jasper1 Monroe County F4 Remove JC TIE
Thursday 4/24/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Sluggers Jasper2 Monroe County F4 Remove JC TIE
Monday 4/28/2025 6:00pm 12uBB LC Yankees Jasper2 Lamar County F2 TIE
Monday 4/28/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC Sluggers MC Savage Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 4/28/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Red Stitch MC The Aces Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 5/1/2025 6:00pm 12uBB LC Dodgers BC Royals Lamar County F2
Thursday 5/1/2025 7:30pm 12uBB LC Astros Jasper1 Lamar County F2
Thursday 5/1/2025 6:00pm 12uBB MC Savage MC The Aces Monroe County F4 TIE
Thursday 5/1/2025 7:30pm 12uBB MC Red Stitch MC Sluggers Monroe County F4 TIE
Monday 5/12/2025 7:20pm 12uBB LC Yankees Manchester Lamar County F2
Thursday 5/15/2025 7:30pm 12uBB LC Dodgers Manchester Lamar County F2
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